GIRLS INDIVIDUAL

Year

2000-2001

2000-2001

2000-2001

1999-2000

1990-1991

1990-1991

1989-1990

1989-1990

1988-1989

1987-1988

1982-1983

1979-1980

1979-1980

1978-1979

1978-1979

1976-1977

Conference

5A

5A

5A

5A

All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools

All Schools

School
Houston Lamar
Houston Lamar
Houston Westside
Houston Lamar
Houston Lee
Houston Lee
Houston Lee
Houston Lee
Houston Lee
Houston Lee
Houston Bellaire
Houston Lee
Houston Lee
Houston Lee
Houston Lee

Houston Bellaire

Student Name
Hayley McGregory
Hayley McGregory
Rachel McLaurin
Allison Mahlsted
Nicole Dreessen
Nicole Dreessen
Nicole Dreessen
Nicole Dreessen
Nicole Dressen
Hedi Gilbert
Kelly Johnston
Michelle Merchant
Michelle Merchant
Michelle Merchant
Michelle Merchant

Anna Gruber

Event
100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Freestyle
50 Yard freestyle
50 Yard freestyle
100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Butterfly
100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Butterfly
100 Yard Butterfly
One Meter Diving
200 Yard Individual Medley
100 Yard Breaststroke
200 Yard Individual Medley
100 Yard Breaststroke
200 Yard Individual Medley

100 Yard Breaststroke

Time
00:54.6
00:51.2
00:24.1
00:23.7
00:56.9
00:55.6
00:57.7
00:55.6
00:56.3
377.4
02:10.3
01:06.4
02:06.9
01:06.7
02:07.6

01:09.6



1976-1977

1976-1977

1975-1976

1973-1974

1972-1973

1971-1972

1971-1972

1970-1971

1970-1971

1969-1970

1969-1970

TEAM

Year

1971-1972

1973-1974

1976-1977

All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
All Schools

All Schools

Conference

All Schools
All Schools

All Schools

Houston Scarborough

Houston Scarborough

Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire
Houston Lamar

Houston Bellaire

School
Houston Bellaire
Houston Bellaire

Houston Bellaire

Susan Mungavin

Susan Mungavin

Lisa Pena

Lisa Pena

Pat Reeve

Kate Green

Denise Brelin

200 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Medley Relay
200 Yard Medley Relay
400 Yard Freestyle Relay
100 Yard Backstroke
200 Yard Medley Relay
100 Yard Butterfly

50 Yard freestyle

01:53.3
05:06.6
05:08.1
05:10.1
02:01.3
02:01.4
03:52.7
01:05.4
02:02.7
01:05.5

00:26.1



