GIRLS INDIVIDUAL

Year	Conference	School	Student Name	Event	Time
2000-2001	5A	Houston Lamar	Hayley McGregory	100 Yard Backstroke	00:54.6
2000-2001	5A	Houston Lamar	Hayley McGregory	100 Yard Freestyle	00:51.2
2000-2001	5A	Houston Westside	Rachel McLaurin	50 Yard freestyle	00:24.1
1999-2000	5A	Houston Lamar	Allison Mahlsted	50 Yard freestyle	00:23.7
1990-1991	All Schools	Houston Lee	Nicole Dreessen	100 Yard Backstroke	00:56.9
1990-1991	All Schools	Houston Lee	Nicole Dreessen	100 Yard Butterfly	00:55.6
1989-1990	All Schools	Houston Lee	Nicole Dreessen	100 Yard Backstroke	00:57.7
1989-1990	All Schools	Houston Lee	Nicole Dreessen	100 Yard Butterfly	00:55.6
1988-1989	All Schools	Houston Lee	Nicole Dressen	100 Yard Butterfly	00:56.3
1987-1988	All Schools	Houston Lee	Hedi Gilbert	One Meter Diving	377.4
1982-1983	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Kelly Johnston	200 Yard Individual Medley	02:10.3
1979-1980	All Schools	Houston Lee	Michelle Merchant	100 Yard Breaststroke	01:06.4
1979-1980	All Schools	Houston Lee	Michelle Merchant	200 Yard Individual Medley	02:06.9
1978-1979	All Schools	Houston Lee	Michelle Merchant	100 Yard Breaststroke	01:06.7
1978-1979	All Schools	Houston Lee	Michelle Merchant	200 Yard Individual Medley	02:07.6
1976-1977	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Anna Gruber	100 Yard Breaststroke	01:09.6

1976-1977	All Schools	Houston Scarborough	Susan Mungavin	200 Yard Freestyle	01:53.3
1976-1977	All Schools	Houston Scarborough	Susan Mungavin	500 Yard Freestyle	05:06.6
1975-1976	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Lisa Pena	500 Yard Freestyle	05:08.1
1973-1974	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Lisa Pena	500 Yard Freestyle	05:10.1
1972-1973	All Schools	Houston Bellaire		200 Yard Medley Relay	02:01.3
1971-1972	All Schools	Houston Bellaire		200 Yard Medley Relay	02:01.4
1971-1972	All Schools	Houston Bellaire		400 Yard Freestyle Relay	03:52.7
1970-1971	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Pat Reeve	100 Yard Backstroke	01:05.4
1970-1971	All Schools	Houston Bellaire		200 Yard Medley Relay	02:02.7
1969-1970	All Schools	Houston Lamar	Kate Green	100 Yard Butterfly	01:05.5
1969-1970	All Schools	Houston Bellaire	Denise Brelin	50 Yard freestyle	00:26.1

TEAM

Year	Conference	School
1971-1972	All Schools	Houston Bellaire
1973-1974	All Schools	Houston Bellaire
1976-1977	All Schools	Houston Bellaire